Compatibile per
Marca

FORD

SEAT
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

Modello

Galaxy 1

Alhambra

Golf Plus / Cross Golf

Golf Plus / Cross Golf

Sharan 1

Touran 1 Movim. incrociato/Butterfly system

Touran 1 Movim. incrociato/Butterfly system

Anno

06/01>04/06
06/01>08/10
03/05>03/09
04/09>03/14
06/01>08/10
05/03>08/03
09/03>08/10

Coppia

V574310
V574310
V574310
V574310
V574310
V574310
V574310

Posteriore

V574300

V574612

V574147
V574331



	Compatibile per

